
Arizona School Redesign Survey
IB Program

What county is your 
district/school in? What is the name of your school district?  What is the name of your school?

How many students 
are enrolled at your 

school? 

What are the grade 
levels offered at your 

school? 
Please provide your first and 
last name. 

Please provide your e-mail 
address.

Coconino Tuba City Unified School District #15
I am at the District level overseeing 7 
schools redesign. 1655 PK-12 Harold G. Begya hgbegay@tcusd.org

Mariciopa StarShine Academy International Schools StarShine Academy 140 K-12 Patricia McCarty trish@eduresources.com
Maricopa Sonoran Desert School Sonoran Desert School 74 9-12 Patricia Dalman pdalman@sdschool.org
Maricopa DVUSD Paseo Hills 976 K-8 Gayle Galligan gayle.galligan@dvusd.org
Maricopa Cave Creek Unified School District Cactus Shadows High School 1837 9-12 Steven Bebee sbebee@ccusd93.org
Maricopa Tempe Union High School District Tempe High 1456 9-12 Mark Yslas myslas.ths@tuhsd.k12.az.us
Maricopa Deer Valley Unified School District Barry Goldwater High School 1833 9-12 Mike Andersen, Ed.D. Mike.andersen@dvusd.org
Maricopa Scottsdale Unified Desert Mountain HS 2350 9-12 Greg Milbrandt gmilbrandt@susd.org
Maricopa Osborn Longview 450 K-6 Leslie Beauchamp lbeaucha@osbornnet.org

Maricopa Dysart USD Willow Canyon HS 2100 9-12 Anthony Capuano anthony.capuano@dysart.org
Pima TUSD #1 Cholla High Magnet School 1700 9-12 Frank Armenta frank.armenta@tusd1.org
pinal Florence Unified School District Florence High School 795 9-12 Chris Knutsen cknutsen@fusdaz.org
Pinal Apache Junction Unified School District Apache Junction High School 1573 9-12 Heidi Golemon hgolemon@ajusd.org
Yavapai County Cottonwood-Oak Creek School District # 6 Cottonwood Middle School 700 6-8 Denise Kennedy dkennedy@cocsd.k12.az.us
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